General Experience Programs Information

Assistant Dean for Experience Programs
Lori Duke, Pharm.D.
Phone: 706-542-5315
Fax:  706-542-6022
Email: Ljduke@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 152

Office Manager
Janet FowlerAnna Cash
Phone: 706-542-5328
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email:  anna.cash@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 152
 
Clinical Affiliation Agreements
Pattie Holly
Phone: 706-542-8755
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Pholly@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 152B
 
Introductory Pharmacy Practice Experiences (IPPE)

IPPE Associate Director –  Community Programs
Kay Brooks, MEd, RPh
Phone: 706-542-1402
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Kklbrooks@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 149A

IPPE Associate Director – Health System 
Andrew Darley, Pharm.D.
Phone: 706 583-0223
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email:  Badarley@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 149B
 
IPPE Associate Director  – Ambulatory Care
Ashley Hannings, Pharm.D.
Phone: 706-542-0732
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Ahanning@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 148



IPPE Faculty
Linda Logan, Pharm.D.
Phone: 706 - 542-2153
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Lldlogan@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 149C

Michelle McElhannon, Pharm.D.
Phone: 706-542-9572
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Mmmcelhan@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 155C

IPPE Administrative StaffLead
Monica Williams
Phone: 706-542-3893
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Monicaw@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 149G
 
Advanced Pharmacy Practice Experiences

APPE Director/Faculty 
Lindsey Welch, Pharm.D.
Athens, GA  30602-2351
Phone: 706-542-5280
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email:    Lwelch@rx.uga.eduLhwelch@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 152

APPE Administrative Lead
Erik Dennison
Athens, GA  30602-2351
Phone: 706-542-7101
Fax: 706-542-6022
Email: Erikdeni@uga.edu
Office: Athens - R.C. Wilson, Room 152
 










Distant Campus Directors, Pharmacy Practice Experiences

Albany/Southwest Georgia Campus
Melody Sheffield, Pharm.D.
Phone: 229-312-0110
Fax: 229-312-0153
Email: Rrx@uga.edu
Office: (building/room #)Albany - Phoebe Putney Memorial Hospital, Main Pharmacy
  
Atlanta/Gwinnett Campus
Mindi Miller, Pharm.D., 
Phone: 770-551-7021
Fax: 770-369-9361
Email: Mmmiller@rx.uga.edu
Office: (building/room #)	Comment by lduke: Mindi was hired before the Gwinnett Campus and only works 50%.  She was never provided an office on the Gwinnett campus and works from a home office.

Augusta Campus 
Dianne May, Pharm.D.
Campus Director for Pharmacy Practice Experiences – Augusta
Phone: 706-721-4450
Fax: 706-542-3994
Email: dDimay@augusta.edu       
Office: (building/room #)Augusta - HM Building, Room 125

Savannah/Southeast Georgia Campus
Misha Thomason, Pharm.D.
Phone:   912-819-8425
Fax: 912-819-7731
Email: MThomaso2@uga.edu
Office: (building/room #)Savannah – Professional Office Bldg, Suite 225

    


Hal Richards  What does he have to do with you????
http://cap.rx.uga.edu/index.php/people/faculty/richards/


 

